SYNA KIDS UNIT OF SYNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KATNI FEE STRUCTURE

One time fee at the time of addmission		2025-26
Registration	NA KIDS	1000.00
Admission Fee	SYNA KIDS	10000.00
TOTAL (Rupees)		11000.00

Annual charges	2200.00	2200.00	2200.00	2200.00
	MONTHLY	FEE (Payable for 1	10 Months)	
CLASS	Play Group	Nursery	LKG	UKG
	2025-26	2025-26	2025-26	2025-26
Tuition Fee	1920.00	2125.00	2630.00	3170.00
Activity Fee	220.00	230.00	330.00	340.00

Total Monthly fees	2140.00	2355.00	2960.00	3510.00
2025-26 Yrly	23600.00	25750.00	31800.00	37300.00
		Quarterly Installments		
To be paid by 10-04-2025	7550.00	8087.50	9600.00	10975.00
To be paid by 10-07-2025	5350.00	5887.50	7400.00	8775.00
To be paid by 10-10-2025	5350.00	5887.50	7400.00	8775.00
To be paid by 10-01-2026	5350.00	5887.50	7400.00	8775.00
Total Fee	23600.00	25750.00	31800.00	37300.00

General Rules & Regulations

1. Transport charges is INR 2000/- per months .

2.Addmission fee:New Students(At time of admission).Fee will be payable quarterly as mentioned above.

3. Partial Payments are treated as Non Payment of fee. There will be a late fee fine of

Rs. 50/- per day after the due date.

4. The fee will be payable on installment basis by 10 April, 10 July, 10 th October, 10 th January

5. If students leaves the school with in one month of admission then proportionate school fee will be charged.

6.Sibling discount will be 5%

7.5% discount School fee can be availed on payment of total fee in the month of

April or at the time of admission..

8. There will be a late fee fine of Rs. 500/- per month after 30days of due date.

9.Fee can be paid on monthly basis after approval of Principal office.

You may deposit the fee in our bank account "SYNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL" as detailed below.

Address	ACCOUNT NUMBER	IFSC CODE
		II DC CODE
Industrial Area	40560100000477	BARB0INDKAT
]	Industrial Area	Industrial Area 40560100000477

Please contact:-

Mr Pankaj khare	8305108269
Mr J S K Lal	9977583555